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                      6 CONVENT PLACE  
 

OFFICIAL NOTICE 

 

BANK AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2015 

 
                      New Year’s Day   Thursday 1st January 2015 

Commonwealth Day  Monday 9th March 2015 
Good Friday    Friday 3rd April 2015 
Easter Monday   Monday 6th April 2015 
Workers Memorial Day  Monday 27th April 2015 
May Day    Friday 1st May 2015 
Spring Bank Holiday  Monday 25th May 2015 
Queen’s Birthday   Monday 15th June 2015 
Late Summer Bank Holiday Monday 31st August 2015 
Gibraltar National Day  Thursday 10th September 2015 
Christmas Day   Friday 25th December 2015 
Boxing Day    Monday 28th December 2015 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


